Dossard

72
106

26
109
101

43

46
102

45

88

12

93

82

94

64

76

77
108
110

19
24
125

105
41
35
13

99
113
107
100

90

34

75
114

80

57

91

95
124

98

83

97

73

96

21

Temps

0:19:44
0:23:04
0:23:34
0:25:54
0:27:05
0:27:31
0:27:38
0:27:53
0:28:30
0:28:35
0:28:37
0:28:48
0:28:52
0:28:54
0:28:59
0:29:02
0:29:05
0:29:08
0:29:10
0:29:13
0:29:25
0:29:30
0:29:43
0:29:59
0:30:04
0:30:09
0:30:12
0:30:41
0:30:42
0:31:19
0:31:29
0:31:34
0:31:38
0:31:41
0:31:53
0:32:11
0:32:15
0:32:30
0:32:37
0:33:03
0:33:38
0:33:42
0:33:52
0:34:33
0:34:37
0:34:40
0:34:54
0:35:02
0:35:18

Nom

DE CONINCK
ADAM
BLAISE

ELOY

FREYLINGER

SCHANDELER

GUEBENNE

IN
DETRY

HANNECART

HANSEN
BRAIBANT
CLAIRBOIS

MEYER

VIRLEZ
CHEVRIER
EMONDS
LAMBERT

FREYLINGER

FRANSOLET
BAUDET

COLLIGNON

DOHOGNE
ZUNE
BLAISE
PECHON

GUEBENNE
GLAUDE

BRAIBANT
ADAM

SIMON

SCHMIT

OLIVIER

SIMON

THIRY

GLAUDE

DEHAIBE

SCHMIT

INCOUL

THILMANT

BLONDELET

HENROTTE
COLLIN
SCHOT
MEYER
SCHOT

DE CONINCK
MUSIN
CREW

Prénom

TIMOTHEE
AURELIEN
LOUKA
VICTOR
TIMEO
MAXIME
TOM
LuC
ANTOINE
ANTOINE
RAPHAEL
ACHILLE
LAURE
YANN
GEOFFREY
MALO
CAMILLE
MATHIS
MAELYS
SIMON
PATRICK
CAROLE
ANTONIN
HUGO
GUY
AMELIE
TELIA
VICTOR
DAVID
THIBAULT
ANTOINE
OCTAVE
CYRIL
GUILLAUME
EMILIEN
VALENTINE
ANAIS
EUGENIE
CHRISTOPHE
MATHIS
LoIC
GUILLAUME
SARAH
LISE
LAURA
CATHERINE
CORENTIN
THOMAS
EMMA

Sexe
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Distance
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Classement
Distance
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Classement
Distance - Sexe

© 00 N O U1 B WN -

R W W R k= w W w w W N N NN N DNDNNDN N N - = = [ i R R
WO U NROVORNWNR®®IIDDo oD SN, WOUNVY SO PoouPYaaVNaprwrPNoROoO



49
118
56
44
123
29

28
66
111
112
104

36
37

52
86
122
89
116
117
118
31
42
62
63
87
38
79
78
84
85
74
81
65
103
71
92
119
347
348
121
120

0:35:27 MAHOUDEAUX

0:35:30
0:35:32
0:35:43
0:35:50
0:36:13
0:36:21
0:36:32
0:36:37
0:36:52
0:36:54
0:37:03
0:37:20
0:37:55
0:37:59
0:39:59
0:40:03
0:40:29
0:41:24
0:41:30
0:42:09
0:42:20
0:42:25
0:42:36
0:42:55
0:43:22
0:44:00
0:44:15
0:44:29
0:44:53
0:45:06
0:46:47
0:46:54
0:47:16
0:47:20
0:48:08
0:48:22
0:53:18
0:53:26
0:58:02
1:26:03
1:26:17
1:26:20
1:55:51

MARCHAL
THEMLIN
HANNECART
MEUNIER
FOSTIER
ANTOINE
FOSTIER
LHOTE
BOULANGER
BODEUX
LAMBERT
BERCK
GODENNE
GODENNE
ABADIE
NONWEILER
HAMES
MEUNIER
HANSEN
PIESPOK
VIERLING
MARCHAL
GABRIEL
GUEBENNE
DEVILLE
DEVILLE
NICOLAS
GODTS
CLESSE
INCOUL
MARY
MARY
GREISCH
VAISSAUD
DE NEVE
STEVENS
FOURCHEGER
SCHEWCHER
MARCHAL
COUSET
MULLER
NEPPER
ANTOINE

MANON
CHARLOTTE
MILA
ALICE
GUILLAUME
ARTHUR
ALEXANDRA
BENJAMIN
ANNE-LAURE
CARLA
VIRGILE
LUCIE
BRUNO
ELEONORE
TESS
PAULINE
EMY
STEPHANE
JONATHAN
MATHIS
URSULE
ROMAIN
CHARLOTTE
STEPHANIE
MAEL
MATHIS
JULES
JULIETTE
PAULINE
VALENTINE
CAMILLE
FREDERIC
NOELYNE
KEVIN
YOKU
HUGO
SYLVAIN
NOAH
ARTHUR
SYLVAIN
NADIA
ARNELLA
SOPHIE
CLAUDY
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

14
15
16
17
37
38
18
39
19
20
40
21
41
22
23
24
25
42
43
44
45
46
26
27
47
48
49
28
29
30
31
50
32
51
33
34
52
53
54
55
35
36
37
56



